Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Sabine Wren, Galvanized Revolutionary Base Tarkintown
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 34 Count: 10

3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
2X
2X
3x
3x
3x

Benthic "Two Tubes" [SOR]
Ketsu Onyo [SHD]

House Kast Soldier [SHD]
Sabine Wren [SOR]
Bo-Katan Kryze [SHD]
Nite Owl Skirmisher [SHD]
Fighters For Freedom [SOR]
Saw Gerrera [SOR]

K-250 [SOR]

Koska Reeves [SHD]

Poe Dameron [SHD]
Wrecker [SHD]

2x Heroic Sacrifice [SOR]
2x Keep Fighting [SOR]
3x RallyingCry [SOR]
3x Aggression [SOR]

UPGRADES
Count: 6

3x Heroic Resolve [SHD]
3x The Darksaber [SHD]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 0

X
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